Wptywy i wydatki - rachunek przedsiewziecia

Stan na dzienn 31.12.2023 r.

Suma przychodéw
z przedsiewziecia

Suma srodkow zgromadzonym na
rachunku pomocniczym

Kwoty wyptacone

obligataruszom/emitentowi

Koszty poniesione na

utrzymanie przedsiewziecia

11 374 259,28

1238 018,26

0,00

0,00

Signed by /
Podpisano przez:

Agnieszka Monika
Witkowska

Date / Data:
2024-05-31 10:01

(sporzqdzit)
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